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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Packers

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

2b_LhAReq. lha util/pack

BlitzDms110.1lha util/pack

bwt.lzh util/pack

CruncherIFace.lha util/pack
PP, XPK

DeepX12.lha util/pack

xfdl14.1lha util/pack
)

xpkatanal2.lha util/pack

ARexx port

Size Age Description

K
80K
84K

116K

41K
130K

118K

Makes your life easier if you use LhA.

The greatest Dms tool ever written !!
Burrows-Wheeler Transform package

Easy to use CRUNCHER GUI‘s (DMS, LHA, LZX,

XPK disk expander

<_7

Decrunch almost every packed file (exe/data <

XPK file (un)packer with complete GUI,

(_7
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